

Mat 504 of 2022

Order No. 06
26.06.2023

Today is fixed for S.R.
No S.R. has yet been received.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Accordingly, case is adjourned.
To 12.10.2023 for S.R.
Requisite at once.

D/c. by me:-

Addl. Sessions. Judge,
F.T.C., Serampore.

Addl. Sessions. Judge,
F.T.C., Serampore