

Mat 504/22

Present: Sri S. Chakrabarti
ASJ, FTC, Serampore, Hooghly

Order No. 08

09/05/24

Today is fixed for S/R.

No S/R is received.

Petitioner files hazira.

None moves.

Accordingly case is adjourned today.

To 28/08/24 for S/R.

D/C by me

ASJ-FTC, Serampore, Hooghly

ASJ.FTC, Serampore, Hooghly